
DIMENSIONS : 85” x 85” x 38”

JETS: 42 massage therapy jets

Special Features Standard Features
• Adjustable stainless steel jets
Underwater aurora LED lighting•

thgil evlaV & thgil retemireP•  
& Corner light & LED Cup Holder

• Topload binary filters
• Ozone Ready
• Comfort pillows
• Waterproof cover

CONTROL PANEL JET PUMPS HEATER WATER CAPACITY DRY WEIGHT WET WEIGHT

in.YE pack 
in.k1000

2 x 3.0HP jet pump, 2spd 
1 x Gecko circulation pump

4 kw
279 gal US 

1055 L
739 lbs 
335 kg

3109 lbs 
1410 kg

Acrylic Colour

Sterling silver

Pearl shadow

Cabinet

grey

Sparta
CAPACITY: 3 seats, 1 lounger

• Eyebrow air controls

• Power dome
• Spacious footwell

• Serenity fountain
• Everlast aluminum frame

• Sandwich bottom

• Everlast aluminum panel
• Easy mount wood grain

aluminum corner

• Frame insulation




